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EVENT 501 Womens Open 400m Freestyle          

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Laura Hodgson 14 Newcastle   4:30.04  + 0.78 671  
 50m    31.36 100m  1:04.57 150m  1:39.05 200m  2:13.29 250m  2:47.97 300m  3:22.23 350m  3:56.89 400m  4:30.04 
    31.36    33.21    34.48    34.24    34.68    34.26    34.66    33.15 
2. Livia Kingsland 14 Nova Cent'n   4:31.85  + 0.80 658  
 50m    32.03 100m  1:05.65 150m  1:40.57 200m  2:15.29 250m  2:50.26 300m  3:24.59 350m  3:58.63 400m  4:31.85 
    32.03    33.62    34.92    34.72    34.97    34.33    34.04    33.22 
3. Ruby Wheeler 13 Basildon Ph   4:33.28  + 0.79 647  
 50m    30.57 100m  1:04.83 150m  1:39.82 200m  2:15.28 250m  2:50.18 300m  3:25.67 350m  4:00.33 400m  4:33.28 
    30.57    34.26    34.99    35.46    34.90    35.49    34.66    32.95 
4. Merissa Booth 14 Wycombe Dist   4:33.53  + 0.67 646  
 50m    30.74 100m  1:04.89 150m  1:39.69 200m  2:14.55 250m  2:49.71 300m  3:24.66 350m  3:59.33 400m  4:33.53 
    30.74    34.15    34.80    34.86    35.16    34.95    34.67    34.20 
5. Amber Downham 14 Chesterfield   4:33.57  + 0.86 645  
 50m    30.75 100m  1:04.52 150m  1:38.94 200m  2:13.27 250m  2:48.19 300m  3:23.34 350m  3:58.80 400m  4:33.57 
    30.75    33.77    34.42    34.33    34.92    35.15    35.46    34.77 
6. Lara Thomson 14 Co Leeds   4:33.76  + 0.67 644  
 50m    31.88 100m  1:05.95 150m  1:41.15 200m  2:15.79 250m  2:50.92 300m  3:25.65 350m  4:00.52 400m  4:33.76 
    31.88    34.07    35.20    34.64    35.13    34.73    34.87    33.24 
7. Amelia Brian 14 Beckenham   4:34.05  + 0.75 642  
 50m    30.88 100m  1:05.29 150m  1:40.27 200m  2:15.64 250m  2:50.52 300m  3:26.11 350m  4:00.95 400m  4:34.05 
    30.88    34.41    34.98    35.37    34.88    35.59    34.84    33.10 
8. Erin Little 14 Chelmsford   4:34.39  + 0.73 639  
 50m    30.50 100m  1:04.57 150m  1:39.76 200m  2:15.08 250m  2:50.51 300m  3:25.81 350m  4:00.82 400m  4:34.39 
    30.50    34.07    35.19    35.32    35.43    35.30    35.01    33.57 
9. Jessica Dickinson 14 Swansea Aq   4:34.82  + 0.75 636  
 50m    30.28 100m  1:03.75 150m  1:37.99 200m  2:13.16 250m  2:48.03 300m  3:23.40 350m  3:59.06 400m  4:34.82 
    30.28    33.47    34.24    35.17    34.87    35.37    35.66    35.76 
10. Louise Bressler 13 Guildford Ct   4:35.22  + 0.56 634  
 50m    31.26 100m  1:05.95 150m  1:40.97 200m  2:16.26 250m  2:51.07 300m  3:26.21 350m  4:01.13 400m  4:35.22 
    31.26    34.69    35.02    35.29    34.81    35.14    34.92    34.09 
11. Harriet Oxley 14 Co Leicester   4:36.04  + 0.82 628  
 50m    31.63 100m  1:06.18 150m  1:41.07 200m  2:16.59 250m  2:51.64 300m  3:26.93 350m  4:01.69 400m  4:36.04 
    31.63    34.55    34.89    35.52    35.05    35.29    34.76    34.35 
12. Ella Falkingham 14 Southport   4:37.17  + 0.81 620  
 50m    31.50 100m  1:06.32 150m  1:41.62 200m  2:17.34 250m  2:51.85 300m  3:27.43 350m  4:02.72 400m  4:37.17 
    31.50    34.82    35.30    35.72    34.51    35.58    35.29    34.45 
13. Henrietta D'Ammassa 14 Ellesmere Co   4:38.36  + 0.77 612  
 50m    32.27 100m  1:06.70 150m  1:42.05 200m  2:17.56 250m  2:53.09 300m  3:28.69 350m  4:03.66 400m  4:38.36 
    32.27    34.43    35.35    35.51    35.53    35.60    34.97    34.70 
14. Kennedy Gordon 14 Guildford Ct   4:38.39  + 0.73 612  
 50m    31.48 100m  1:06.04 150m  1:41.60 200m  2:17.16 250m  2:52.79 300m  3:28.63 350m  4:04.20 400m  4:38.39 
    31.48    34.56    35.56    35.56    35.63    35.84    35.57    34.19 
15. Olivia Sheehan 14 Wigan BEST   4:39.15  + 0.84 607  
 50m    32.25 100m  1:07.08 150m  1:42.51 200m  2:18.34 250m  2:54.31 300m  3:30.26 350m  4:05.04 400m  4:39.15 
    32.25    34.83    35.43    35.83    35.97    35.95    34.78    34.11 
16. Bobbi Harper 14 Northampton   4:39.56  + 0.79 605  
 50m    30.89 100m  1:05.22 150m  1:40.24 200m  2:16.39 250m  2:52.63 300m  3:28.69 350m  4:04.30 400m  4:39.56 
    30.89    34.33    35.02    36.15    36.24    36.06    35.61    35.26 
17. Jessica Arundale 14 Barnet Copt   4:39.88  + 0.90 603  
 50m    32.40 100m  1:07.26 150m  1:42.69 200m  2:18.01 250m  2:53.62 300m  3:29.26 350m  4:05.01 400m  4:39.88 
    32.40    34.86    35.43    35.32    35.61    35.64    35.75    34.87 
18. Natasha Simson 14 Warrender Ba   4:40.43  + 0.72 599  
 50m    32.59 100m  1:07.86 150m  1:43.12 200m  2:19.40 250m  2:55.02 300m  3:30.93 350m  4:06.38 400m  4:40.43 
    32.59    35.27    35.26    36.28    35.62    35.91    35.45    34.05 
19. Eliza Pinkstone 14 Stockport Mo   4:40.68  + 0.80 597  
 50m    31.30 100m  1:06.02 150m  1:41.57 200m  2:17.73 250m  2:53.23 300m  3:29.78 350m  4:05.88 400m  4:40.68 
    31.30    34.72    35.55    36.16    35.50    36.55    36.10    34.80 
20. Lara Turner 14 Co Bristol   4:40.80  + 0.76 597  
 50m    31.32 100m  1:06.05 150m  1:41.70 200m  2:17.51 250m  2:53.27 300m  3:29.46 350m  4:05.89 400m  4:40.80 
    31.32    34.73    35.65    35.81    35.76    36.19    36.43    34.91 
21. Mollie Fisher 14 Rotherham Mo   4:42.15  + 0.74 588  
 50m    31.63 100m  1:06.48 150m  1:42.15 200m  2:18.02 250m  2:54.17 300m  3:30.41 350m  4:06.81 400m  4:42.15 
    31.63    34.85    35.67    35.87    36.15    36.24    36.40    35.34 
22. Evie Dilley 13 Middlesboro   4:43.83  + 0.79 578  
 50m    30.75 100m  1:05.66 150m  1:42.26 200m  2:18.28 250m  2:54.58 300m  3:32.03 350m  4:08.00 400m  4:43.83 
    30.75    34.91    36.60    36.02    36.30    37.45    35.97    35.83 
23. Megan Sharp 13 Co Leeds   4:44.18  + 0.80 576  
 50m    32.57 100m  1:08.02 150m  1:43.80 200m  2:19.97 250m  2:56.29 300m  3:32.69 350m  4:09.19 400m  4:44.18 
    32.57    35.45    35.78    36.17    36.32    36.40    36.50    34.99 
24. Georgia Robertson 14 Co Sheffield   4:44.80  + 0.72 572  
 50m    30.91 100m  1:05.61 150m  1:41.42 200m  2:18.01 250m  2:54.41 300m  3:31.39 350m  4:08.48 400m  4:44.80 
    30.91    34.70    35.81    36.59    36.40    36.98    37.09    36.32 
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EVENT 501 Womens Open 400m Freestyle          

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Milly Boulding 15 Co Leeds   4:29.60  + 0.69 674  
 50m    30.85 100m  1:04.50 150m  1:38.55 200m  2:12.58 250m  2:46.80 300m  3:21.19 350m  3:55.50 400m  4:29.60 
    30.85    33.65    34.05    34.03    34.22    34.39    34.31    34.10 
2. Madison Lovell 15 Torfaen D   4:29.73  + 0.63 673  
 50m    30.14 100m  1:04.19 150m  1:38.89 200m  2:13.39 250m  2:48.08 300m  3:22.93 350m  3:56.92 400m  4:29.73 
    30.14    34.05    34.70    34.50    34.69    34.85    33.99    32.81 
3. Ella Dyson 15 Wycombe Dist   4:29.90  + 0.79 672  
 50m    31.23 100m  1:04.83 150m  1:39.15 200m  2:13.04 250m  2:47.62 300m  3:21.82 350m  3:56.58 400m  4:29.90 
    31.23    33.60    34.32    33.89    34.58    34.20    34.76    33.32 
4. Aimee Hood 15 Co Birm'ham   4:30.46  + 0.77 668  
 50m    30.38 100m  1:03.59 150m  1:37.89 200m  2:12.19 250m  2:47.04 300m  3:21.98 350m  3:56.87 400m  4:30.46 
    30.38    33.21    34.30    34.30    34.85    34.94    34.89    33.59 
5. Sophie Main 15 Mt Kelly   4:30.80  + 0.78 665  
 50m    31.00 100m  1:04.41 150m  1:38.50 200m  2:12.51 250m  2:47.19 300m  3:21.84 350m  3:56.73 400m  4:30.80 
    31.00    33.41    34.09    34.01    34.68    34.65    34.89    34.07 
6. Lucy Hedley 15 Tynemouth   4:30.83  + 0.74 665  
 50m    30.62 100m  1:05.01 150m  1:39.22 200m  2:14.47 250m  2:49.06 300m  3:23.86 350m  3:57.88 400m  4:30.83 
    30.62    34.39    34.21    35.25    34.59    34.80    34.02    32.95 
7. Kailyn Hall 15 Aberdeen Per   4:31.62  + 0.64 659  
 50m    30.38 100m  1:03.96 150m  1:38.29 200m  2:12.64 250m  2:47.51 300m  3:22.86 350m  3:57.20 400m  4:31.62 
    30.38    33.58    34.33    34.35    34.87    35.35    34.34    34.42 
8. Ella Took 15 Tynemouth   4:31.69  + 0.73 659  
 50m    29.68 100m  1:03.66 150m  1:37.82 200m  2:12.71 250m  2:47.49 300m  3:22.67 350m  3:57.39 400m  4:31.69 
    29.68    33.98    34.16    34.89    34.78    35.18    34.72    34.30 
9. Alexis Lambropoulos 15 Camden Swiss   4:32.24  + 0.64 655  
 50m    30.95 100m  1:03.91 150m  1:38.99 200m  2:13.60 250m  2:48.80 300m  3:23.86 350m  3:58.65 400m  4:32.24 
    30.95    32.96    35.08    34.61    35.20    35.06    34.79    33.59 
10. Katherine Bailey 15 Perth City   4:32.41  + 0.73 654  
 50m    31.19 100m  1:05.20 150m  1:39.57 200m  2:14.39 250m  2:49.06 300m  3:24.40 350m  3:58.97 400m  4:32.41 
    31.19    34.01    34.37    34.82    34.67    35.34    34.57    33.44 
11. Harriet Salisbury 15 Co Peterboro   4:32.69  + 0.78 652  
 50m    30.81 100m  1:04.47 150m  1:38.85 200m  2:13.90 250m  2:48.07 300m  3:23.29 350m  3:58.00 400m  4:32.69 
    30.81    33.66    34.38    35.05    34.17    35.22    34.71    34.69 
12. Zoe Carless 15 Wirral Metro   4:33.42  + 0.70 646  
 50m    31.83 100m  1:06.61 150m  1:41.64 200m  2:16.79 250m  2:51.62 300m  3:26.49 350m  4:00.63 400m  4:33.42 
    31.83    34.78    35.03    35.15    34.83    34.87    34.14    32.79 
13. Martha Hurst 15 Stockport Mo   4:34.24  + 0.64 641  
 50m    30.89 100m  1:05.28 150m  1:40.24 200m  2:15.61 250m  2:50.41 300m  3:25.58 350m  4:00.19 400m  4:34.24 
    30.89    34.39    34.96    35.37    34.80    35.17    34.61    34.05 
14. Olivia Mason 15 Warrender Ba   4:36.42  + 0.73 625  
 50m    31.21 100m  1:05.10 150m  1:39.98 200m  2:15.31 250m  2:50.10 300m  3:25.84 350m  4:01.41 400m  4:36.42 
    31.21    33.89    34.88    35.33    34.79    35.74    35.57    35.01 
15. Olivia Herron 15 Stockport Mo   4:36.75  + 0.80 623  
 50m    31.06 100m  1:04.79 150m  1:39.45 200m  2:14.30 250m  2:50.03 300m  3:26.11 350m  4:02.10 400m  4:36.75 
    31.06    33.73    34.66    34.85    35.73    36.08    35.99    34.65 
16. Katie Leary 15 Royal Wolv   4:36.88  + 0.67 622  
 50m    30.93 100m  1:05.06 150m  1:39.62 200m  2:14.71 250m  2:49.68 300m  3:25.20 350m  4:01.06 400m  4:36.88 
    30.93    34.13    34.56    35.09    34.97    35.52    35.86    35.82 
17. Mya Watt 15 Derventio   4:37.07  + 0.73 621  
 50m    31.27 100m  1:05.67 150m  1:40.42 200m  2:15.72 250m  2:51.33 300m  3:27.22 350m  4:02.84 400m  4:37.07 
    31.27    34.40    34.75    35.30    35.61    35.89    35.62    34.23 
18. Amy West 15 Stockport Mo   4:37.19  + 0.75 620  
 50m    30.88 100m  1:05.76 150m  1:41.06 200m  2:16.83 250m  2:51.95 300m  3:27.59 350m  4:02.99 400m  4:37.19 
    30.88    34.88    35.30    35.77    35.12    35.64    35.40    34.20 
19. Izzy Winter 15 Newcastle   4:38.02  + 0.71 615  
 50m    31.68 100m  1:06.11 150m  1:41.25 200m  2:16.75 250m  2:51.41 300m  3:26.77 350m  4:02.57 400m  4:38.02 
    31.68    34.43    35.14    35.50    34.66    35.36    35.80    35.45 
20. Abigail Miles 15 Co Sheffield   4:39.81  + 0.74 603  
 50m    31.31 100m  1:06.33 150m  1:40.61 200m  2:16.34 250m  2:52.13 300m  3:28.45 350m  4:04.08 400m  4:39.81 
    31.31    35.02    34.28    35.73    35.79    36.32    35.63    35.73 
21. Harriet Smith 15 Wrekin Coll   4:41.68  + 0.82 591  
 50m    31.13 100m  1:05.81 150m  1:41.47 200m  2:17.57 250m  2:53.79 300m  3:30.50 350m  4:06.75 400m  4:41.68 
    31.13    34.68    35.66    36.10    36.22    36.71    36.25    34.93 
22. May Bradburn 15 Chelmsford   4:43.32  + 0.73 581  
 50m    30.96 100m  1:05.77 150m  1:41.35 200m  2:17.52 250m  2:53.63 300m  3:30.47 350m  4:07.43 400m  4:43.32 
    30.96    34.81    35.58    36.17    36.11    36.84    36.96    35.89 
23. Ella Bardgett 15 Plymouth Lea   4:45.73  + 0.74 566  
 50m    32.09 100m  1:06.94 150m  1:42.56 200m  2:18.39 250m  2:54.51 300m  3:32.26 350m  4:09.51 400m  4:45.73 
    32.09    34.85    35.62    35.83    36.12    37.75    37.25    36.22 
  Millie Fields 15 Bishop Stort  DNC     
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EVENT 501 Womens Open 400m Freestyle          

16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Mia Slevin 16 Derventio   4:19.31  + 0.71 758  
 50m    29.98 100m  1:03.04 150m  1:36.04 200m  2:09.13 250m  2:41.99 300m  3:15.16 350m  3:47.46 400m  4:19.31 
    29.98    33.06    33.00    33.09    32.86    33.17    32.30    31.85 
2. Beatrice Varley 16 Teddington   4:21.88  + 0.73 736  
 50m    30.16 100m  1:02.56 150m  1:35.67 200m  2:08.82 250m  2:42.30 300m  3:15.45 350m  3:49.23 400m  4:21.88 
    30.16    32.40    33.11    33.15    33.48    33.15    33.78    32.65 
3. Sapphira Gabbani 16 Co Sheffield   4:26.21  + 0.69 700  
 50m    30.12 100m  1:03.87 150m  1:37.83 200m  2:12.09 250m  2:45.41 300m  3:19.50 350m  3:53.71 400m  4:26.21 
    30.12    33.75    33.96    34.26    33.32    34.09    34.21    32.50 
4. Cara O'Toole 16 Hillingdon   4:27.55  + 0.82 690  
 50m    30.92 100m  1:04.83 150m  1:38.00 200m  2:11.97 250m  2:45.26 300m  3:19.65 350m  3:53.57 400m  4:27.55 
    30.92    33.91    33.17    33.97    33.29    34.39    33.92    33.98 
5. Lola Davison 16 Newcastle   4:27.71  + 0.72 689  
 50m    29.82 100m  1:03.10 150m  1:36.71 200m  2:10.99 250m  2:45.02 300m  3:19.36 350m  3:53.94 400m  4:27.71 
    29.82    33.28    33.61    34.28    34.03    34.34    34.58    33.77 
6. Megan Barnes 16 Barnes SC   4:28.31  + 0.72 684  
 50m    30.42 100m  1:03.70 150m  1:38.28 200m  2:12.87 250m  2:47.09 300m  3:21.73 350m  3:55.73 400m  4:28.31 
    30.42    33.28    34.58    34.59    34.22    34.64    34.00    32.58 
7. Olivia Clare 16 Co Manch Aq   4:29.29  + 0.78 677  
 50m    30.10 100m  1:03.30 150m  1:37.11 200m  2:11.27 250m  2:45.57 300m  3:20.73 350m  3:55.52 400m  4:29.29 
    30.10    33.20    33.81    34.16    34.30    35.16    34.79    33.77 
8. Emma Russell 16 Heart Of Mid   4:29.43  + 0.74 675  
 50m    30.08 100m  1:04.02 150m  1:38.44 200m  2:13.06 250m  2:47.56 300m  3:22.52 350m  3:56.69 400m  4:29.43 
    30.08    33.94    34.42    34.62    34.50    34.96    34.17    32.74 
9. Lottie Wynne-Jones 16 Co Milton K   4:29.47  + 0.75 675  
 50m    29.91 100m  1:02.52 150m  1:35.64 200m  2:09.93 250m  2:44.56 300m  3:19.98 350m  3:55.22 400m  4:29.47 
    29.91    32.61    33.12    34.29    34.63    35.42    35.24    34.25 
10. Charlotte Emery 16 TauntonDeane   4:29.48  + 0.71 675  
 50m    30.54 100m  1:04.46 150m  1:38.84 200m  2:13.41 250m  2:47.59 300m  3:22.07 350m  3:56.17 400m  4:29.48 
    30.54    33.92    34.38    34.57    34.18    34.48    34.10    33.31 
11. Jessica Morgan 16 Southport   4:29.54  + 0.64 675  
 50m    30.51 100m  1:04.32 150m  1:38.40 200m  2:13.07 250m  2:47.31 300m  3:22.28 350m  3:56.50 400m  4:29.54 
    30.51    33.81    34.08    34.67    34.24    34.97    34.22    33.04 
12. Fleur Lewis 16 Barnet Copt   4:30.40  + 0.83 668  
 50m    30.75 100m  1:04.86 150m  1:39.02 200m  2:13.82 250m  2:47.97 300m  3:22.90 350m  3:56.68 400m  4:30.40 
    30.75    34.11    34.16    34.80    34.15    34.93    33.78    33.72 
13. Betsy Wizard 16 Northampton   4:30.63  + 0.80 667  
 50m    30.70 100m  1:04.33 150m  1:38.09 200m  2:12.42 250m  2:46.88 300m  3:21.48 350m  3:56.12 400m  4:30.63 
    30.70    33.63    33.76    34.33    34.46    34.60    34.64    34.51 
14. Scarlett Orchard 16 Mt Kelly   4:31.10  + 0.78 663  
 50m    30.67 100m  1:04.27 150m  1:38.40 200m  2:13.16 250m  2:47.69 300m  3:22.48 350m  3:57.22 400m  4:31.10 
    30.67    33.60    34.13    34.76    34.53    34.79    34.74    33.88 
15. Pearle Griffiths 16 Guildford Ct   4:31.98  + 0.72 657  
 50m    30.27 100m  1:04.20 150m  1:38.12 200m  2:13.11 250m  2:48.01 300m  3:23.04 350m  3:57.74 400m  4:31.98 
    30.27    33.93    33.92    34.99    34.90    35.03    34.70    34.24 
16. Jennifer Murray 16 N Ayrshire   4:32.00  + 0.70 657  
 50m    30.95 100m  1:04.41 150m  1:38.82 200m  2:13.15 250m  2:48.12 300m  3:22.61 350m  3:57.46 400m  4:32.00 
    30.95    33.46    34.41    34.33    34.97    34.49    34.85    34.54 
17. Anya Preece 16 Wrekin Coll   4:32.24  + 0.86 655  
 50m    31.47 100m  1:05.34 150m  1:40.27 200m  2:15.24 250m  2:50.26 300m  3:25.18 350m  3:59.73 400m  4:32.24 
    31.47    33.87    34.93    34.97    35.02    34.92    34.55    32.51 
18. Rebecca Howell 16 Basildon Ph   4:33.08  + 0.83 649  
 50m    31.10 100m  1:04.39 150m  1:38.91 200m  2:13.77 250m  2:49.16 300m  3:24.38 350m  3:59.72 400m  4:33.08 
    31.10    33.29    34.52    34.86    35.39    35.22    35.34    33.36 
19. Kirstie Flynn 16 Natare W Lon   4:34.71  + 0.76 637  
 50m    30.76 100m  1:04.21 150m  1:38.53 200m  2:13.49 250m  2:47.95 300m  3:23.62 350m  3:59.33 400m  4:34.71 
    30.76    33.45    34.32    34.96    34.46    35.67    35.71    35.38 
20. Charlotte Johnson 16 Mid Sussex   4:35.35  + 0.75 633  
 50m    31.44 100m  1:05.13 150m  1:39.53 200m  2:14.51 250m  2:49.58 300m  3:25.35 350m  4:01.01 400m  4:35.35 
    31.44    33.69    34.40    34.98    35.07    35.77    35.66    34.34 
21. Isobel Bryant 16 Guildford Ct   4:39.30  + 0.78 606  
 50m    31.64 100m  1:06.11 150m  1:41.69 200m  2:17.42 250m  2:53.01 300m  3:28.79 350m  4:04.52 400m  4:39.30 
    31.64    34.47    35.58    35.73    35.59    35.78    35.73    34.78 
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EVENT 501 Womens Open 400m Freestyle          

17/18 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Leah Crisp 18 Co Leeds   4:16.66  + 0.69 781  
 50m    29.92 100m  1:02.15 150m  1:34.56 200m  2:07.43 250m  2:40.19 300m  3:12.84 350m  3:45.10 400m  4:16.66 
    29.92    32.23    32.41    32.87    32.76    32.65    32.26    31.56 
2. Michaella Glenister 17 Leic Sharks   4:19.21  + 0.77 759  
 50m    30.43 100m  1:03.17 150m  1:35.63 200m  2:09.18 250m  2:41.44 300m  3:14.80 350m  3:47.27 400m  4:19.21 
    30.43    32.74    32.46    33.55    32.26    33.36    32.47    31.94 
3. Lauren Wetherell 17 Ellesmere Co   4:20.25  + 0.78 750  
 50m    29.74 100m  1:02.02 150m  1:34.93 200m  2:07.97 250m  2:40.98 300m  3:14.46 350m  3:47.69 400m  4:20.25 
    29.74    32.28    32.91    33.04    33.01    33.48    33.23    32.56 
4. Jemima Hall 18 Wycombe Dist   4:21.69  + 0.66 737  
 50m    29.85 100m  1:02.80 150m  1:35.91 200m  2:09.47 250m  2:42.45 300m  3:15.85 350m  3:48.85 400m  4:21.69 
    29.85    32.95    33.11    33.56    32.98    33.40    33.00    32.84 
5. Amelia Rodd 17 Ellesmere Co   4:23.54  + 0.80 722  
 50m    30.72 100m  1:03.41 150m  1:36.50 200m  2:10.14 250m  2:42.95 300m  3:16.67 350m  3:50.55 400m  4:23.54 
    30.72    32.69    33.09    33.64    32.81    33.72    33.88    32.99 
6. Emilia Sansome 18 Wycombe Dist   4:24.02  + 0.71 718  
 50m    30.50 100m  1:03.49 150m  1:36.96 200m  2:10.31 250m  2:43.77 300m  3:17.54 350m  3:51.41 400m  4:24.02 
    30.50    32.99    33.47    33.35    33.46    33.77    33.87    32.61 
7. Sophie Smith 18 St Thomas   4:25.24  + 0.68 708  
 50m    29.29 100m  1:02.06 150m  1:35.51 200m  2:09.50 250m  2:43.42 300m  3:17.96 350m  3:52.40 400m  4:25.24 
    29.29    32.77    33.45    33.99    33.92    34.54    34.44    32.84 
8. Mia Leech 17 Co Peterboro   4:25.31  + 0.78 707  
 50m    31.02 100m  1:04.70 150m  1:38.05 200m  2:11.75 250m  2:45.27 300m  3:18.91 350m  3:52.50 400m  4:25.31 
    31.02    33.68    33.35    33.70    33.52    33.64    33.59    32.81 
9. Rachel Anderson 17 Millfield   4:25.67  + 0.66 705  
 50m    30.32 100m  1:02.72 150m  1:35.40 200m  2:08.84 250m  2:42.15 300m  3:16.69 350m  3:51.01 400m  4:25.67 
    30.32    32.40    32.68    33.44    33.31    34.54    34.32    34.66 
10. Abbie Low 17 Chelmsford   4:26.16  + 0.69 701  
 50m    30.23 100m  1:03.39 150m  1:37.15 200m  2:11.64 250m  2:45.75 300m  3:20.06 350m  3:53.87 400m  4:26.16 
    30.23    33.16    33.76    34.49    34.11    34.31    33.81    32.29 
11. Caitlin Mackay 18 Wycombe Dist   4:27.07  + 0.79 694  
 50m    31.19 100m  1:04.44 150m  1:38.29 200m  2:11.96 250m  2:46.06 300m  3:20.12 350m  3:54.14 400m  4:27.07 
    31.19    33.25    33.85    33.67    34.10    34.06    34.02    32.93 
12. Mackenzie Whyatt 17 Co Peterboro   4:27.38  + 0.70 691  
 50m    30.24 100m  1:03.39 150m  1:37.23 200m  2:11.28 250m  2:44.83 300m  3:19.21 350m  3:53.78 400m  4:27.38 
    30.24    33.15    33.84    34.05    33.55    34.38    34.57    33.60 
13. Amy Davies 17 SouthCroydon   4:27.53  + 0.70 690  
 50m    30.76 100m  1:03.74 150m  1:37.87 200m  2:11.83 250m  2:46.14 300m  3:20.49 350m  3:54.78 400m  4:27.53 
    30.76    32.98    34.13    33.96    34.31    34.35    34.29    32.75 
14. Chloe Stennett 17 Chesterfield   4:28.75  + 0.71 681  
 50m    30.55 100m  1:03.47 150m  1:37.64 200m  2:11.71 250m  2:46.20 300m  3:20.77 350m  3:55.27 400m  4:28.75 
    30.55    32.92    34.17    34.07    34.49    34.57    34.50    33.48 
15. Abbie Bowden 17 KingstonHull   4:29.21  + 0.76 677  
 50m    31.17 100m  1:04.61 150m  1:39.09 200m  2:13.26 250m  2:47.91 300m  3:22.59 350m  3:57.01 400m  4:29.21 
    31.17    33.44    34.48    34.17    34.65    34.68    34.42    32.20 
16. Elizabeth Kingham 17 Co Birm'ham   4:30.14  + 0.73 670  
 50m    30.67 100m  1:04.15 150m  1:38.08 200m  2:12.22 250m  2:46.62 300m  3:21.44 350m  3:56.42 400m  4:30.14 
    30.67    33.48    33.93    34.14    34.40    34.82    34.98    33.72 
17. Chantelle Waugh 18 Donc Dartes   4:31.98  + 0.70 657  
 50m    31.23 100m  1:04.95 150m  1:39.66 200m  2:14.43 250m  2:48.89 300m  3:23.91 350m  3:58.64 400m  4:31.98 
    31.23    33.72    34.71    34.77    34.46    35.02    34.73    33.34 
18. Alicia Dingle 17 Royal Wolv   4:32.83  + 0.73 651  
 50m    31.43 100m  1:05.07 150m  1:39.91 200m  2:14.44 250m  2:49.37 300m  3:24.52 350m  3:59.55 400m  4:32.83 
    31.43    33.64    34.84    34.53    34.93    35.15    35.03    33.28 
19. Shannon Dalligan 18 Ellesmere Co   4:33.33  + 0.74 647  
 50m    31.12 100m  1:05.10 150m  1:38.85 200m  2:13.66 250m  2:48.01 300m  3:23.27 350m  3:58.35 400m  4:33.33 
    31.12    33.98    33.75    34.81    34.35    35.26    35.08    34.98 
20. Bethany Rae-McLean 18 Derventio   4:35.93  + 0.74 629  
 50m    30.98 100m  1:04.91 150m  1:40.01 200m  2:15.28 250m  2:50.87 300m  3:26.40 350m  4:01.91 400m  4:35.93 
    30.98    33.93    35.10    35.27    35.59    35.53    35.51    34.02 
21. Rebecca Reid 17 Aberdeen   4:43.45  + 0.80 580  
 50m    31.24 100m  1:05.38 150m  1:40.77 200m  2:16.68 250m  2:52.39 300m  3:28.91 350m  4:06.05 400m  4:43.45 
    31.24    34.14    35.39    35.91    35.71    36.52    37.14    37.40 
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EVENT 501 Womens Open 400m Freestyle          

19 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Hannah Miley 30 Aberdeen Per   4:16.87  + 0.67 780  
 50m    29.33 100m  1:01.63 150m  1:34.15 200m  2:07.47 250m  2:39.74 300m  3:12.66 350m  3:44.87 400m  4:16.87 
    29.33    32.30    32.52    33.32    32.27    32.92    32.21    32.00 
2. Nicole Ryan 21 Co Oxford   4:24.79  + 0.72 712  
 50m    31.33 100m  1:04.78 150m  1:38.80 200m  2:12.32 250m  2:46.07 300m  3:19.35 350m  3:53.11 400m  4:24.79 
    31.33    33.45    34.02    33.52    33.75    33.28    33.76    31.68 
3. Emily Clarke 22 Loughboro Un   4:25.21  + 0.70 708  
 50m    30.18 100m  1:03.31 150m  1:36.97 200m  2:10.53 250m  2:44.48 300m  3:18.19 350m  3:51.80 400m  4:25.21 
    30.18    33.13    33.66    33.56    33.95    33.71    33.61    33.41 
4. Elizabeth Harris 19 Stockport Mo   4:26.08  + 0.72 701  
 50m    29.87 100m  1:03.73 150m  1:37.36 200m  2:11.06 250m  2:44.74 300m  3:19.18 350m  3:53.17 400m  4:26.08 
    29.87    33.86    33.63    33.70    33.68    34.44    33.99    32.91 
5. Meghan Byrne 19 Barnet Copt   4:28.79  + 0.83 680  
 50m    31.52 100m  1:05.62 150m  1:39.88 200m  2:14.28 250m  2:47.86 300m  3:21.70 350m  3:55.67 400m  4:28.79 
    31.52    34.10    34.26    34.40    33.58    33.84    33.97    33.12 
6. Millie Emmans 20 SurreyUni SC   4:29.63  + 0.79 674  
 50m    30.53 100m  1:04.47 150m  1:38.46 200m  2:13.34 250m  2:47.22 300m  3:22.05 350m  3:56.04 400m  4:29.63 
    30.53    33.94    33.99    34.88    33.88    34.83    33.99    33.59 
7. Rebecca Thornton 19 Bo Kirklees   4:30.88  + 0.72 665  
 50m    30.75 100m  1:04.14 150m  1:37.61 200m  2:11.62 250m  2:45.62 300m  3:20.97 350m  3:56.47 400m  4:30.88 
    30.75    33.39    33.47    34.01    34.00    35.35    35.50    34.41 
8. Abigail Burr 21 Swansea Uni   4:30.91  + 0.76 664  
 50m    30.74 100m  1:04.03 150m  1:37.71 200m  2:11.70 250m  2:46.39 300m  3:21.25 350m  3:56.63 400m  4:30.91 
    30.74    33.29    33.68    33.99    34.69    34.86    35.38    34.28 
9. Phoebe Griffiths 19 Ellesmere Co   4:30.99  + 0.80 664  
 50m    30.55 100m  1:03.94 150m  1:38.20 200m  2:12.68 250m  2:47.82 300m  3:22.58 350m  3:57.35 400m  4:30.99 
    30.55    33.39    34.26    34.48    35.14    34.76    34.77    33.64 
10. Meg Finnon 21 UniOfStirl   4:31.09  + 0.76 663  
 50m    30.86 100m  1:04.07 150m  1:38.31 200m  2:12.71 250m  2:47.28 300m  3:22.29 350m  3:56.95 400m  4:31.09 
    30.86    33.21    34.24    34.40    34.57    35.01    34.66    34.14 
11. Meghann Leaver 20 Co Manch Aq   4:31.28  + 0.80 662  
 50m    30.78 100m  1:04.80 150m  1:39.10 200m  2:13.93 250m  2:48.33 300m  3:23.52 350m  3:58.12 400m  4:31.28 
    30.78    34.02    34.30    34.83    34.40    35.19    34.60    33.16 
12. Orla Adams 24 Aberdeen Per   4:31.40  + 0.72 661  
 50m    31.22 100m  1:05.09 150m  1:38.90 200m  2:13.28 250m  2:47.45 300m  3:22.46 350m  3:57.49 400m  4:31.40 
    31.22    33.87    33.81    34.38    34.17    35.01    35.03    33.91 
13. Madeleine Crompton 19 Wirral Metro   4:31.98  + 0.72 657  
 50m    30.32 100m  1:02.68 150m  1:35.74 200m  2:09.57 250m  2:44.60 300m  3:20.00 350m  3:56.35 400m  4:31.98 
    30.32    32.36    33.06    33.83    35.03    35.40    36.35    35.63 
14. Sophie Lewis Ward 20 Edinburgh Un   4:32.71  + 0.77 651  
 50m    30.21 100m  1:03.33 150m  1:37.11 200m  2:11.97 250m  2:46.83 300m  3:22.81 350m  3:57.90 400m  4:32.71 
    30.21    33.12    33.78    34.86    34.86    35.98    35.09    34.81 
15. Olivia Tatton 19 Northampton   4:32.79  + 0.77 651  
 50m    31.24 100m  1:05.30 150m  1:40.18 200m  2:15.07 250m  2:49.66 300m  3:24.59 350m  3:59.00 400m  4:32.79 
    31.24    34.06    34.88    34.89    34.59    34.93    34.41    33.79 
16. Shannon Stott 19 Hatfield   4:35.60  + 0.68 631  
 50m    31.19 100m  1:05.49 150m  1:40.38 200m  2:15.65 250m  2:51.15 300m  3:27.04 350m  4:02.14 400m  4:35.60 
    31.19    34.30    34.89    35.27    35.50    35.89    35.10    33.46 
17. Lucy Wheeler 19 Wycombe Dist   4:35.82  + 0.75 630  
 50m    31.47 100m  1:05.47 150m  1:40.49 200m  2:16.03 250m  2:51.58 300m  3:27.71 350m  4:02.78 400m  4:35.82 
    31.47    34.00    35.02    35.54    35.55    36.13    35.07    33.04 
18. Aliyah-Mai Webb 19 Exeter City   4:36.87  + 0.79 622  
 50m    30.72 100m  1:04.39 150m  1:39.21 200m  2:14.91 250m  2:50.39 300m  3:26.06 350m  4:01.77 400m  4:36.87 
    30.72    33.67    34.82    35.70    35.48    35.67    35.71    35.10 
19. Megan Davies 19 Barnet Copt   4:37.18  + 0.65 620  
 50m    32.24 100m  1:06.60 150m  1:41.69 200m  2:17.03 250m  2:52.22 300m  3:27.50 350m  4:02.24 400m  4:37.18 
    32.24    34.36    35.09    35.34    35.19    35.28    34.74    34.94 
20. Thea O'Keefe 19 Poole   4:37.20  + 0.76 620  
 50m    31.20 100m  1:05.80 150m  1:40.49 200m  2:15.96 250m  2:50.93 300m  3:26.42 350m  4:01.97 400m  4:37.20 
    31.20    34.60    34.69    35.47    34.97    35.49    35.55    35.23 
21. Katie Taylor 19 Co Glasgow   4:41.57  + 0.65 592  
 50m    31.25 100m  1:05.43 150m  1:40.70 200m  2:16.36 250m  2:52.66 300m  3:28.92 350m  4:05.70 400m  4:41.57 
    31.25    34.18    35.27    35.66    36.30    36.26    36.78    35.87 
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EVENT 502 Mens Open 200m IM                   

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Edward Whittles 13 Chelsea&West   2:17.17   574     28.96  1:06.14  1:44.73 
2. Vadim Bosc 14 Co Liverpool   2:17.40  + 0.77 571     30.03  1:05.15  1:45.32 
3. Tyler Melbourne-Smith 14 Co Liverpool   2:17.47  + 0.73 570     29.14  1:05.73  1:47.45 
4. Sunni Johnson 14 Wantage   2:17.64  + 0.68 568     28.94  1:05.00  1:45.60 
5. Reece Grady 14 Stockport Mo   2:17.78  + 0.75 566     29.64  1:05.58  1:45.53 
6. Finley Bunhejee 14 Co Derby   2:18.13  + 0.71 562     28.81  1:03.35  1:45.32 
7. Stefan Krawiec 13 East Lothian   2:18.40  + 0.69 558     28.25  1:03.58  1:45.55 
8. Adam Graham 14 Millfield   2:18.56  + 0.66 556     28.77  1:02.96  1:44.81 
9. Elliot Woodburn 14 Carnforth   2:19.24  + 0.66 548     30.26  1:06.22  1:46.16 
10. Kaiden Welsby 14 Stockport Mo   2:19.36  + 0.70 547     29.95  1:06.12  1:48.61 
11. R Rowbotham-Keating 14 Co Manch Aq   2:19.83   541     28.87  1:05.53  1:46.66 
12. Harvey Higgins 14 Co Birm'ham   2:19.87   541     29.78  1:05.95  1:48.16 
13. Jacob Whibley 14 Millfield   2:19.97   540     29.69  1:04.44  1:49.03 
14. Solomon Williams 14 Millfield   2:20.15   538     28.31  1:04.21  1:47.49 
15. Olivier Vedrenne 14 Co Norwich   2:20.42  + 0.85 535     29.92  1:08.40  1:47.42 
16. William Baines 14 Bo Stockton   2:20.60  + 0.83 533     29.53  1:05.57  1:49.91 
17. Oscar Barlow 14 TauntonDeane   2:20.92   529     30.81  1:06.21  1:49.13 
18. Anthony Whittall 14 Co Manch Aq   2:21.12   527     30.31  1:07.63  1:50.18 
19. Alexander Cooper 13 Wycombe Dist   2:21.61   521     29.87  1:07.87  1:49.21 
20. Alexander Cook 14 Guildford Ct   2:21.89  + 0.70 518     29.44  1:04.63  1:47.87 
21. Callum Melville 13 Grantham   2:21.96  + 0.64 517     30.22  1:08.30  1:48.08 
22. George Chapman 14 Lancing Col   2:22.15   515     31.34  1:05.58  1:49.52 
23. Cohen Stephenson 14 Donc Dartes   2:26.04   475     29.69  1:07.71  1:52.24 

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Elijah Kendrick 15 Shiverers   2:11.46  + 0.69 652     28.22  1:02.81  1:40.90 
2. George Smith 15 Ellesmere Co   2:11.78  + 0.73 647     28.20  1:02.54  1:39.65 
3. Harvey Freeman 15 Northampton   2:13.54  + 0.68 622     29.04  1:03.56  1:41.74 
4. Robbie Hemmings 15 Poole   2:13.59  + 0.62 621     28.73  1:01.03  1:42.46 
5. Max Elkin 15 Swansea Aq   2:13.64  + 0.72 620     28.75  1:03.06  1:42.59 
6. Jan Poulton 15 Wycombe Dist   2:13.88  + 0.66 617     28.29  1:02.65  1:41.85 
7. Matthew Woodhall 15 Co Sheffield   2:13.91  + 0.70 616     28.09  1:01.62  1:42.96 
8. Ellis Cleworth 15 Co Liverpool   2:14.66  + 0.60 606     28.58  1:02.14  1:42.78 
9. Dimitrios Tsaliagkos 15 Millfield   2:14.95  + 0.69 602     29.16  1:06.81  1:43.71 
10. Samuel Tucker 15 Wycombe Dist   2:15.60  + 0.74 594     28.53  1:02.77  1:44.03 
11. Jack Smith 15 Cockermouth   2:15.73  + 0.67 592     28.50  1:03.44  1:43.30 
12. Alexander Casey 15 Co Leicester   2:15.75  + 0.68 592     29.49  1:05.14  1:43.53 
13. Louis Hayes 15 Sevenoaks   2:15.81  + 0.72 591     27.21  1:02.17  1:43.49 
14. Ryan Zhao 15 Newcastle   2:15.83  + 0.77 591     29.30  1:03.49  1:44.03 
15. James Hart 15 Plymouth Lea   2:16.21  + 0.74 586     27.72  1:01.10  1:45.56 
16. Pietro Ubertalli 15 Natare W Lon   2:16.76  + 0.76 579     29.97  1:02.66  1:43.74 
17. Jake Kirkham 15 F.I.R.S.T.   2:17.16  + 0.63 574     28.88  1:03.52  1:44.46 
18. Hubert Gdaniec 15 Plymouth Lea   2:17.23  + 0.71 573     29.31  1:03.23  1:44.98 
19. Henry White 15 Pembs Cty   2:17.38  + 0.77 571     29.77  1:05.53  1:44.91 
20. Evan Jones 15 Millfield   2:17.58  + 0.75 568     29.14  1:03.66  1:46.10 
21. Matthew Garrity 15 Inverclyde   2:19.13  + 0.70 550     29.48  1:05.86  1:45.55 
22. Andrew Bertoli 15 Bramcote   2:21.27  + 0.66 525     28.95  1:03.84  1:46.99 
  Calvin Fry 15 Millfield  DNC        
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EVENT 502 Mens Open 200m IM                   

16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Jason Robson 16 York City   2:10.90  + 0.60 660     28.01  1:01.71  1:40.71 
2. Reuben Visda 16 Co Sheffield   2:11.31  + 0.62 654     27.22  1:00.45  1:40.01 
3. Angus Allison 16 Warrender Ba   2:11.35  + 0.65 653     28.76  1:03.03  1:40.41 
4. Joshua Press 16 Co Milton K   2:11.64  + 0.68 649     28.93  1:02.36  1:39.71 
5. Ethan Grace-Riches 16 Co Lincoln P   2:11.77  + 0.71 647     27.67  1:01.06  1:40.07 
6. Jordon McPhail 16 Natare W Lon   2:12.10  + 0.67 642     28.39  1:01.66  1:40.00 
7. Billy Wotton 16 Co Oxford   2:12.28  + 0.78 640     28.17  1:03.30  1:39.93 
8. Luke Ibbeson 16 Wycombe Dist   2:12.40  + 0.73 638     27.75  1:01.73  1:40.55 
9. Nathan Woodrow 16 Co Norwich   2:12.79  + 0.64 632     27.87  1:02.55  1:41.55 
10. Lewis Maxwell 16 Derwentside   2:12.97  + 0.74 630     28.00  1:01.16  1:41.54 
11. Dylan Gallagher 16 TauntonDeane   2:13.30  + 0.79 625     28.95  1:03.45  1:42.37 
12. Edward Hunt 16 Kingston Roy   2:13.60  + 0.69 621     28.59  1:03.89  1:41.32 
13. Theodore Thompson 16 Dulwich Dolp   2:13.93  + 0.62 616     28.46  1:05.46  1:42.91 
14. Dalton Clapham 16 Co Leeds   2:14.04  + 0.64 615     27.88  1:04.17  1:42.71 
15. Kai Ogden 16 Hackney   2:14.66  + 0.73 606     29.19  1:03.36  1:43.06 
16. Teilo Crow 16 Co Bristol   2:14.87  + 0.70 603     29.17  1:03.70  1:43.37 
17. Daniel Gencas 16 Romford Town   2:15.19  + 0.67 599     27.88  1:03.01  1:44.05 
18. Joshua Vance 16 Northampton   2:15.37  + 0.72 597     29.39  1:03.53  1:43.53 
19. Jamie Ferguson 16 Midlothian   2:15.84  + 0.68 591     28.89  1:02.89  1:44.53 
20. Dominic Bools 16 Radford   2:15.94  + 0.70 589     29.54  1:04.19  1:44.28 
21. Joseph Kingsland 16 Nova Cent'n   2:15.96  + 0.74 589     29.84  1:05.20  1:43.94 
22. Cameron Allison 16 Dumfries   2:16.60  + 0.72 581     28.65  1:06.08  1:44.81 
23. Ryan Griffiths 16 Co Coventry   2:16.83  + 0.65 578     28.68  1:06.86  1:43.54 
  Pietro Forconi 16 Portsmouth N  DNC        

17/18 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Charlie Hutchison 17 Ellesmere Co   2:06.95  + 0.64 724     27.13  1:00.44  1:36.84 
2. Robbie Jones 18 Mt Kelly   2:07.12  + 0.66 721     27.26    58.70  1:34.85 
3. Joel Thompson 18 Ellesmere Co   2:07.17  + 0.65 720     26.57    59.63  1:36.67 
4. Miles Drabwell 18 Co Milton K   2:07.40  + 0.66 716     27.43    58.96  1:36.72 
5. Bradley Newman 18 Co Cardiff   2:08.76  + 0.70 694     28.30  1:02.16  1:38.02 
6. Cameron Brooker 17 Wycombe Dist   2:09.29  + 0.68 685     28.40  1:00.68  1:38.88 
7. Jacob Davies 17 Co Birm'ham   2:09.73  + 0.68 678     27.92    59.01  1:39.12 
8. Rory Dickson 17 N Ayrshire   2:09.82  + 0.70 677     28.32  1:01.58  1:39.48 
9. Harvey Jones 18 Stockport Mo   2:10.07  + 0.71 673     28.48  1:00.20  1:39.19 
10. Alex Watkinson 18 Warrington W   2:10.16  + 0.67 671     27.14    59.25  1:38.39 
11. James Bilbao 18 Ellesmere Co   2:10.19  + 0.71 671     28.36  1:03.16  1:38.98 
12. John Houston 18 Sth Ayrshire   2:10.36  + 0.66 668     28.26  1:03.23  1:39.87 
13. Jonathan Milner 18 Co Leeds   2:10.38  + 0.72 668     27.11  1:01.96  1:39.18 
14. Oliver Fairman 17 Poole   2:10.72  + 0.63 663     28.25  1:01.20  1:39.62 
15. Andrew Macintosh 18 Edinburgh Un   2:10.93  + 0.72 660     27.82  1:02.07  1:39.12 
16. Richard Kozhabayev 18 Hackney   2:11.27  + 0.67 654     27.83  1:00.86  1:39.57 
17. Archie Plowman 18 Northampton   2:11.46  + 0.66 652     27.90  1:01.75  1:41.11 
18. Archie Goodburn 18 Warrender Ba   2:11.55  + 0.65 650     26.54  1:01.23  1:39.45 
19. Adam Wilson 18 Newcastle   2:12.36  + 0.64 638     27.67  1:00.31  1:41.37 
20. Liam Birrell 18 Co Leeds   2:13.49  + 0.68 622     28.99  1:02.28  1:43.43 
21. James Macdonald 18 Warrender Ba   2:14.05  + 0.62 615     28.75  1:03.40  1:43.87 
22. Benjamin Chooyin 17 Co Cardiff   2:15.10  + 0.78 600     27.51  1:00.59  1:41.21 
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EVENT 502 Mens Open 200m IM                   

19 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. James McFadzen 20 Loughboro Un   2:03.76  + 0.67 781     26.04    57.20  1:32.89 
2. Jarvis Parkinson 21 Loughboro NC   2:03.99  + 0.66 777     26.07    58.97  1:34.01 
3. Joe Litchfield 21 Loughboro Un   2:05.13  + 0.62 756     25.07    58.80  1:32.63 
4. Jacob Greenow 20 Bath Univ   2:05.46  + 0.69 750     26.73    58.43  1:33.94 
4. Callum Lawrie 21 UniOfStirl   2:05.46  + 0.69 750     26.14    59.31  1:34.77 
6. James Brown 22 Loughboro Un   2:06.23  + 0.70 736     27.10    59.56  1:36.22 
7. George Clough 20 UniOfStirl   2:06.70  + 0.75 728     27.27  1:00.52  1:36.31 
8. Oliver O'Halleron 19 Derwentside   2:06.78  + 0.75 727     26.86    59.17  1:36.74 
9. Ben Harrison 19 Mt Kelly   2:07.34  + 0.73 717     27.17  1:00.05  1:37.28 
10. Nathan Wells 21 Loughboro Un   2:07.67  + 0.62 711     27.05    59.13  1:36.54 
11. Tony-Joe Trett Oliver 20 UniOfStirl   2:08.20  + 0.71 703     27.56    59.63  1:38.05 
12. Freddy Clampett 21 Plymouth Lea   2:08.33  + 0.69 701     26.80    59.29  1:37.22 
13. Lewis Fraser 19 Swansea Uni   2:08.57  + 0.60 697     25.27  1:00.13  1:37.25 
14. William Foster 19 Loughboro Un   2:09.29  + 0.68 685     28.30  1:02.32  1:38.87 
15. Samuel Blackett 21 Northampton   2:09.60  + 0.71 680     28.31  1:00.58  1:38.76 
16. Daniel Wilson 20 Loughboro Un   2:09.64  + 0.72 679     27.83  1:00.65  1:37.89 
17. Adam Chillingworth 22 Plymouth Lea   2:10.22  + 0.64 670     27.84  1:03.21  1:38.98 
18. Theo Cannon 20 Co Cambridge   2:10.25  + 0.68 670     26.43  1:01.64  1:39.39 
19. Zak Logue 21 Scot Non-Res   2:10.91  + 0.68 660     27.96  1:01.59  1:40.68 
20. Thomas Paine 25 Co Manch Aq   2:11.47  + 0.63 651     27.34  1:01.36  1:39.29 
21. Matthew Domville 22 Warrington W   2:13.48  + 0.76 622     27.05  1:01.15  1:41.01 
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EVENT 503 Womens MC 100m Butterfly            
Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  R.T. BDPoints  50 
1. Jessica-Jane Applegate 23 Co Norwich 14  1:07.38  + 0.77 862     30.25 
2. Poppy Maskill 14 Crewe Flyers 14  1:14.43  + 0.77 639     32.54 
3. Danielle Hartin 17 Basildon Ph 14  1:20.74  + 0.79 501     34.38 
 

EVENT 504 Mens MC 100m Butterfly              

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  R.T. BDPoints  50 
1. Reece Dunn 24 Plymouth Lea 14    59.40  + 0.62 825     26.71 
2. Tyler Ioannou 21 Wycombe Dist 14  1:00.10  + 0.61 796     27.48 
3. Louis Lawlor 17 Co Glasgow 14  1:03.45  + 0.70 677     28.68 
4. Alex Rosser 23 Torfaen D 14  1:03.52  + 0.80 674     29.46 
5. Rhys Davies 18 Pembs Cty 14  1:03.57  + 0.73 673     29.86 
6. Jack Milne 18 Dun City Aqu 14  1:03.85  + 0.78 664     29.06 
7. Jonathan Booth 21 Bo Kirklees 9  1:07.62  + 0.72 661     30.78 
8. Conor Ballard 17 Leatherhead 10  1:04.41  + 0.71 612     29.79 
9. Jacob Leach 19 Cockermouth 9  1:10.15  + 0.81 592     32.16 
10. Oliver Carter 19 UniOfStirl 10  1:06.11  + 0.69 566     30.97 
11. Conner Morrison 22 Aberdeen Per 14  1:07.37  + 0.75 565     30.15 
12. Jon Law 22 UniOfStirl 13  1:05.63  + 0.62 552     30.00 
13. Tom Piggott 19 Oswestry Ott 10  1:07.82  + 0.80 524     31.11 
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EVENT 505 Womens Open 200m IM                 

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Lara Thomson 14 Co Leeds   2:24.94  + 0.71 658     31.87  1:08.88  1:51.40 
2. Louise Bressler 13 Guildford Ct   2:25.71  + 0.67 648     32.05  1:10.76  1:51.35 
3. Kate Morris 14 Nova Cent'n   2:25.96  + 0.69 645     31.54  1:09.27  1:51.82 
4. Leah Schlosshan 14 Co Leeds   2:26.10  + 0.73 643     31.64  1:10.20  1:52.33 
5. Drew Nelly McKenzie 14 Co Glasgow   2:26.50  + 0.71 638     31.09  1:07.86  1:53.10 
6. Caitlin Lansom 14 Stockport Mo   2:26.72  + 0.78 635     33.31  1:12.63  1:54.31 
7. Amber Downham 14 Chesterfield   2:26.80  + 0.83 634     30.14  1:08.06  1:51.47 
